# UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

Doc#: 1327650022 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/03/2013 01:22 PM Pg: 1 of 4

## DECEASED JOINT TENANT/TENANT BY THE ENTIRETYAFFIDAVIT

## HILDA RIVERA a/k/a HULDA R. VELAZQUEZ, the affiant, states under oath:

- that the affiant resides at 2731 W. Melrose, in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, 60618;
- that the affiant was acquainted with MIGUEL ANGEL RIVERA a/k/a MIGUEL RIVERA, the decedent, being the widow of the decedent;
- that at the time of death, the decedent was one of the owners of the property whose legal description is attached hereto, which property is located at 2656 N. Hamlin, unit 1-A, in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, 60618, and that the decedent came into title by virtue of a properly executed and recorded Tenancy by the Entirety warranty deed in the year 2005;
- that the affiant, being the widow, is the surviving Tenant by the Entirety;
- that the decedent had no interest in any business or parmership, nor held any power of appointment at death nor created any remainder interests in property by transfer with retention of a life interest therein or the creation of interests to take effect in possession or enjoyment after death;
- that the decedent died on June 17, 2013, in the City of Evanston, County of Cook, State of Illinois, leaving no last will and testament;
- that the total value of decedent's estate, including the taxable interest in the above property was \$550,000.; and the value of the above property individually was \$150,000.;
- the death certificate for the decedent is attached hereto.

AFFIANT: HILDA RIVERA

Welspiese

1327650022 Page: 2 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this 24 day of September, 2013 by HILDA RIVERA

a/k/a HILDA R. VELAZQUEZ

OFFICIAL SEAL **EUCLIDES A AGOSTO JR** 

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED TO DECEASED JOINT TENANT AFFIDAVIT

{ATTACHED}

PIN:

13 26 310 043 1001

ADDRESS:

ALIN COUNTY CONTROL OF THE COUNTY CONTROL OF THE COUNTY CO 2656 N. HAMLIN, UNIT 1-A, CHICAGO, IL 60618

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:

**EUCLIDES AGOSTO** 2748 N. ASHLAND AVE. CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60614-1106

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

HILDA RIVERA a/k/a HILDA R. VELAZQUEZ 2731 W. MELROSE CHICAGO, IL 60618

1327650022 Page: 3 of 4

#### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

PARCEL 1:

UNIT NUMBER 1N IN THE HAMLIN ON THE PARK CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND:

LOT 1 IN BLOCK 16 IN PENNOCK, IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS;

WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "B" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0435045114; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF PARKING SPACE P-- AND STORAGE SPACE S-- , TLEMEN
RESAID.

OF COOK
COUNTY CLOTHS
OFFICE LIMITED COLMON ELEMENTS AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM AFCRESAID.

1327650022 Page: 4 of 4

#### CENTIFICATION OF MEATIN RECUPD

#### COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

DECEDENT SUEGAL NAME MIGHER AND SUPPLY OF SEATH MIGHT SUPPLY SUPP	TATE FILE NUMBER 2013 0047582						DATE ISSUED	6/21/
COURT OF GEATH COOK PT Y YEARS  HOSPITAL OF OTERS HISTINGTON MAY 07 1942  EVANSTON E	DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME							
COOK PY YEARS HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION NAME EVANSTON EVANSTON FOR STORY FOR THE THE THE THE PROPERTY NUMBER IS A THE OF DEATH INPATIENT SITTERIAL SOCIAL SECTION NUMBER IS A THE OF DEATH INPATIENT SITTERIAL SOCIAL SECTION NUMBER IS A THE OF DEATH INPATIENT SITTERIAL SOCIAL SECTION NUMBER IS A THE OF DEATH INFORMATION RESIDENCE TO COOK  THE OFFICE OF A THE OFFICE OF A THE OFFICE OF A THE OFFICE OF A THE OFFICE OFFICE OFFI OCOK  THE OFFICE OFFI RESIDENCE COUNTY COOK  THE OFFI ON BETT OFFI ON THE OFFI ON		AGE AT LAST	BIRTHDAY					
EVANSTON FIGSET STATE EVANSTON  FORCE OF BEATH INPATIENT  SIRCHEPIACE AGUADA, PR  FORCES NO  MARRIED  APT NO.  GITY OF TOWN  MARRIED  APT NO.  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  FORCES NO  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  FORCES NO  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  PART NO.  CHICAGO  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  MODIFICATION FOR MARGENIAUS  METHOD OF DISPOSITION  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  MALING ADDRESS  2731 W MELHOSE, CHICAGO, IL. 60618  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  MILES JL  MARRIEL DISPOSITION  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  MILES JL  MARRIEL DISPOSITION  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES JL  MILES JL  MARRIEL DISPOSITION  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES JL  MARRIEL DISPOSITION  MARRIEL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES JL  MARRIEL DISPOSITION  MARRIEL COMMANDE  COALING FOR TOWN AND STATE  TOWN AND ST	The second of th		<b>1</b> S	* 1 T				
PLACE OF DEATH  PLACE OF DEATH  AND THE DESTRUCT  EVERTINATE  AND THE DESTRUCT  SOSA SEQUENT NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH  MARRIED  APT NO.  CITY OR TOWN  CHICAGO  WILL ACQUEZ  APT NO.  CITY OR TOWN  CHICAGO								
BRIT READ SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBERS STATUS AT TIME OF SCHAFF  AGUADA, PR  MARIED  MARIED	그는 사람들은 가능하는 사람들은 이 가는 가장 하는 것이 되었다.					ri Talahasa	- 설립하다 - 경단 - 121 - 121 - 121 - 121 - 121 - 121 - 121	99) 1
RESIDENCE 2731 W MELROSE  SOUNY COOK  IL ONG STATE EX PODE LIBORIO-PRIEMTS MARE PERON TO PRIST MARRAGEDIVALUMO COOK  IL ONG STATE LIBORIO-PRIEMTS MARE PERON TO PRIST MARRAGEDIVALUMO COOK  IL ONG STATE LIBORIO-PRIEMTS MARE PERON TO PRIST MARRAGEDIVALUMO COOK  IL ONG STATE LIBORIO-PRIEMTS MARE LIBORIO-PRIST MARRAGEDIVALUMO COOK  INFORMATIS MANIE  RELATIONSHIP MARILINA ADDRESS 2731 W MELROSE. CHICAGO. IL, 60618  WIFE  2731 W MELROSE. CHICAGO. IL, 60618  METHIDO VEIL ACTUBER. METHIDO OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  INFORMATION BURIAL  INFORMATION BURIAL  INFORMATION JUNE 22, 2013  JUNE 22, 2013  JUNE 22, 2013  JUNE 22, 2013  DATE OF DISPOSITION JUNE 22, 2013  JUNE 22, 2013  DATE OF DISPOSITION JUNE 22, 2013  JUNE 22, 2013  DATE OF DISPOSITION JUNE 22, 2013  MONTH DATE FLED WITH COCAL REGISTRAR JUNE 20, 2013  DATE OF STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION LIBORITARIS NAME LIBORITARIS NAME DATE FLED WITH COCAL REGISTRAR JUNE 20, 2013  DATE OF STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION LIBORITARIS NAME LIBORITARIS	BIRTHPLACE SOCIAL	30 At 1 2 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				ARTNER'S MAI		
COUNTY COOK  IL GOS/S  ILBORIO RIVERA  RELATIONS CHARACTER STATE COOK  ILL GOS/S  ILBORIO RIVERA  RELATIONS CHARACTER STATE COOK  ILBORIO RIVERA  RELATIONS CHARACTER STATE CHARACTER STATE COOK  INFORMANTS NAME HILDA VELAZQUEZ RIVERA  RELATIONS RELATIONS CHARACTER STATE RELATIONS RELATI	RESIDENCE			CITY OR TOV	VN		5.5 A.\$458 T. T. T. S. S. S. S. S.	IMITS?
COOK IL OFGIS LIBORIO RIVERA  INFORMANTS NAME HILDA VELAZQUEZ RIVERA  EACTONSHIP WIFE 2731 W MELROSE, CHICAGO, IL, 60618  METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  FINERAL IOME ALVAREZ FUNERAL DIRECTORS P.C., 2500 N. GICERO AVE., CHICAGO, IL, 60639  FUNERAL TOME SUSAN ALVAREZ  COMBREDITED ROSE OF DIRECTORS P.C., 2500 N. GICERO AVE., CHICAGO, IL, 60639  FUNERAL TOME SUSAN ALVAREZ  COMBREDITED ROSE OF DIRECTORS P.C., 2500 N. GICERO AVE., CHICAGO, IL, 60639  FUNERAL TOME SUSAN ALVAREZ  COMBREDITED ROSE OF DEATH PART I., GEOGRAPH PART I., GASTRIC CANCER  Dues to sea of discipling of the part I., GASTRIC CANCER  Dues to sea of discipling of the part I., GASTRIC CANCER  Dues to sea of discipling of the part I., GASTRIC CANCER  Dues to sea of discipling of the part I., GASTRIC CANCER  Dues to sea of discipling of the part I., GASTRIC CANCER  FART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death burned resulting in the undertying cause given in PART III.  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT WORL  ATTEMBER HOW INJURY OCCURRED  FIRE TRANSPORTATION INJURY. SPECIAL EXAMINER OR DATE PRONQUICED  OR THE CERTIFIED OF CROMBER CONTACTED IN NO  DATE CERTIFIED  DATE CE				a - a - 14 - 2005 (1 ) 1 (4 ) 4 (5)	ION MOTHER/CO-PA			/CIVIL UNI
INFORMANT SIMMA HILDA VELAZOUEZ RIVERA  WIFE  12731 W MELROSE, CHICAGO, IL, 60618  METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  MARKINET RIVERAL DIMECTORS P.C., 2500 N. GICERO AVE, CHICAGO, IL, 60639  FUNERAL DIMECTORS NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ  LOCAL REGISTRARS NAME EVONDA THOMAS  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I, GRAFFIC CANCER  Due to by as 400 Montening in Death of the Underlying Gauss given in PARTHS  FUNERAL DIRECTORS FUNDING USED TO  UNES JURIO STATE  DATE FLED WITH COCAL REGISTRAR  MONT  MAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WERE AUTOPSY FUNDING SUSD TO  COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH NAME DIAGNAM COMPLETION  DUE to by as 400 Montening on DEATH OF THE UNDERSTORM	COOK IL of	, 8 LIBORIO	<u> </u>	A A A D INC		NA COLOR		<u> </u>
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL  FUNERAL DIME RATION RAP SYNLL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES, IL  DIVERZAL DIME RATION RAP SYNLL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES, IL  DIVERZAL DIME RATION RAP SYNLL CATHOLIC CEMETERY  NILES, IL  DIVERZAL DIMEOTORS NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ  COCAL RECISTRAN SUSAN ALVAREZ  COCAL RECISTRAN SUSAN ALVAREZ  DATE FLEED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAN JUNE 20, 2013  PART IL GASTRIC CANCER  AMADISTATE CAUSE PRATIC Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  PART IL Erver other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in PAPT  WAS ANAUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WAS ANAUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WAS ANAUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMEDY NO  WERE	INFORMANT'S NAME.	CO 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		2731	W MELROSE, C			
BURIAL MAP WITCH CATHOLIC CEMETERY NILES, IL  FUNERAL HOME AL VAREZ FUNERAL DIRECTORS P.C., 2500 N. GICERO AVE., CHICAGO, IL, 60639  FUNERAL DIRECTORS NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ  LOCAL REGISTRAYS NAME EVONDA THOMAS  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. GASTRIC CANCER  Due to the six consequence off  PART II. Senior other-significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART II.  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW NURRY OCCURRED:  ATTENDETHE PRECASED? DATE LAST SEEN AJVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR NO UNKNOWN  CORNERS OWNER OF DEATH ATTENDETHE PROPOGUNCED  FIRE OF DEATH ATTENDETHE PRECASED? DATE CERTIFIER  ATTENDETHE PROPOGUNCED  FIRE OF DEATH ACCIONATION NURRY  DESCRIBE HOW NURRY OCCURRED:  ATTENDETHE PROPOGUNCED  FIRE OF DEATH ACCIONATION NURRY  DESCRIBE HOW NURRY OCCURRED:  ATTENDETHE PROPOGUNCED  FIRE OF DEATH ACCIONATION NURRY OF DEATH ACCIONATION N		PLACE OF DISPOSIT	TION			ND STATE	Fig. 9500 1900 1900 190	N.
ALVAREZ FUNERAL DIRECTORS P.C., 2500.N. GICERO AVE, CHICAGO, IL, 80639  FUNERAL DIRECTORS NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ  LOCAL REGISTRARS NAME EVONDA. THOMAS  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I, GASTRIC-CANCER  IMMEDIATE CAUSE Final disease of consistency resulting in coasts)  Due to for all a consequency of the conseque		MAP WILL CATH	OLIC CEMETERY	NILES	,JĽ		JUNE 22, 2013	
FUNERAL DIRECTORS NAME SUSAN ALVAREZ  COAL REQISTRAR'S MANE EVONDA THOMAS  CAUSE OF DEATH PART L GASTRIC CANCER  IMMEDIATE CAUSE Pread displace of contribution requiring inchannel  Due to to as a consequence of the contribution of death but not resulting, in the underlying cause given in PART  FEART LEttier other significant conditions ceptifibuting to death but not resulting, in the underlying cause given in PART  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT WORL  ATTENDITHE DECEASED? NO  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE CORRIGINATION OF INJURY  DATE OF INJ	FUNERAL HOME  ALVAREZ FUNERAL DIRECTOR	SS P.C., 2500 N. Cit	CERO AVE, CHIC	AGO, IL, 60639				
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. GASTRIC CANCER  CAUSE OF DEATH PART I. GASTRIC CANCER  Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  Due to (or as a consequence of):  PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART II.  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS  NOT A PPULICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE  UNKNOWN  DATE PRODUCED  TAME OF CONTACTED?  NO  DATE PRONOUNCED  TAME OF DEATH  NATURAL  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE  UNKNOWN  CORNINGER OF DEATH  OF CORNINGER OF DEATH  OF TAME OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  TAME OF INJURY  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE CERTIFIED  UNKNOWN  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNK 20, 2013  MANNER OF DEATH  OF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, SPE  TAME OF DEATH  NO  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNK 20, 2013  DATE CAUSE OF DEATH  NO  CERTIFIER  PHYSICIAN  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNK 20, 2013	FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME	ERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME			034011	034011737		
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I GASTRIC CANCER  IMMEDIATE CAUSE (privid deplease or concition robustry in death)  Due to (or as a consequence of)  PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT A PPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY:  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  INJURY AT WORL  ATTENDITHE DECEASED? DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE: UNKNOWN  CERSHIER PHYSICIAN  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNE 20, 2013  JUNE 20, 2013  JUNE 20, 2013	LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME						L REGISTRAR	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE  print disease or concition  fobiliting in deast)  C  Due to (or as a consequence of).  Due to (or as a consequence of).  PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO  COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A  MANNER OF DEATH  NATURAL  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED  ATTENDITHE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE  WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR  LOGGONER CONTACTED? NO  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNE 20, 2013  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNE 20, 2013  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNE 20, 2013		TRIC CANCER					á E	MONT
Due to (or at a consequence of).    PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting. In the underlying cause given in PART II. WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO   WERE AUTOPSY PINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE GAUSE OF DEATH? N/A MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL						MAT.	DEA DEA	MONT
Due to (or as a consequence of).    PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting. In the underlying cause given in PART   WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO   WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO   COMPLETE GAUSE OF DEATH? N/A   MANNER OF DEATH   NATURAL			Due to (or as a co.	secuence of);		XQ	AL B	
PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART.  PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART.  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO COMPLETE GAUSE OF DEATH? NI/A MANNER OF DEATH? NI/A MANNER OF DEATH? NI/A MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL  DATE OF INJURY.  INJURY AT WORLD DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED.  ATTENDITHE DECEASED? DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DATE PRONOUNCED TIME OF DEATH NO UNKNOWN.  COROMER CONTACTED? NO DATE CERTIFIED.  CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN.								
PART IL Eriter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AU			Due to tonas a con	sequence of):			Σő	
PART IL Eriter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause given in PART  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO  WERE AU	c					7 - 1945 Val 19		
PART IL Eriter other significant conditions contributing to death of the presentation								
WERE AUTORSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A  FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  LIQUATION OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTENDITHE DECCASED? DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE NO UNKNOWN  CORONER CONTACTED?  NO DATE CERTIFIED JUNE 20, 2013 PHYSICIAN.	PART II. Enter other significant conditions of	contributing to death but	not resulting in the unde	rlying cause given in F	ARI	방에 반장	100 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m 1	
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  LOCATION OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED? NO UNKNOWN  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE CORONÉR CONTACTED?  DATE PRONOUNCED  TIME OF DEATH O6:20 AM  DATE CERTIFIED. JUNE 20, 2013						WERE AUT	OPSY FINDINGS USED T CAUSE OF DEATH? N	O A
NOT APPEICABLE  DATE OF INJURY  TIME OF INJURY  PLACE OF INJURY  L'OCATION OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR NO UNKNOWN:  CORONER CONTACTED? NO  DATE CERTIFIED JUNE 20, 2013 PHYSICIAN.						MANNER O	FOBATH	
DATE OF INJURY  LOCATION OF INJURY  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DATE PRONOUNCED  TIME OF DEATH 06:20 AM  NO  CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN.						NATURA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AT MODE
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE CORONER CONTACTED?  NO  DATE CERTIFIED JUNE 20, 2013  PHYSICIAN		TIME OF INJU	RY PLACE	OF INJURY			INJURY	AT WOR
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE CORONER CONTACTED?  NO  DATE PRONOUNCED  TIME OF DEATH 06:20 AM CORONER CONTACTED? NO  DATE CERTIFIED JUNE:20, 2013	LOCATION OF INJURY							
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:  ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OR DATE PRONOUNCED  TIME OF DEATH 06:20 AM NO  DATE CERTIFIED JUNE 20, 2013							TRANSPO TRATION INJU	RY, SPE
ATTEND THE DECEASED?  DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE  WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER OF  OFFICIAL SEEN ALIVE  COHONER CONTACTED? NO  DATE CERTIFIED  JUNE 20, 2013	DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED							
DATE CERTIFIED  GERTIFIER  CERTIFIER  PHYSICIAN	<u>에 이렇게 하다면 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데</u>		WAS MEDICAL EXAMIT	NER OR D? NO	DATE PRONOUNCE	D	10. Section 1 to the decision.	
PHYSICIAN	CERTIFIÉR	NIWOW	COUNTAIN			D		
	PHYSICIAN				면 그렇게하다. 현 레마바이 아니트 - 아	5 <b>月</b> 2		NUMBER



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



